State of Nebraska

Department of Administrative Services - Risk Management Division
Worker's Compensation Payment made druing 2020 Calendar Year Pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. Sec. 48-1,104

AGENCY
DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS
DEPT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
DEPT OF BANKING AND FINANCE
FOSTER CARE REVIEW BOARD
GAME AND PARKS
HHS
HISTORY NEBRASKA
LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL
NE COMMISS LAW ENFORCEMENT
NE COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND
NE DEPART OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL
NE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
NE DEPT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICE
NE ED TELECOMM COMMISSION
NE PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT
NE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NEBRASKA BRAND COMMITTEE
NEBRASKA FIRE MARSHAL
NEBRASKA MILITARY DEPARTMENT
NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGE SYSTEM
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL
NEBRASKA SUPREME COURT
OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMIS
PARDON/PAROLE BOARD
STATE ELECTRICAL DIVISION
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA
WORKERS' COMPENSATION COURT
Grand Total

TOTAL PAID

$161.27
$30,369.11
$37,677.47
$1,967.08
$5,207,102.66
$567,280.39
$185,423.62
$156,689.46
$2,929.90
$5,484.35
$653,706.53
$2,703,777.97
$57,256.30
$50,550.47
$715.25
$7,934.46
$39,807.77
$63,161.79
$2,970,767.48
$5,087.25
$17,429.59
$942.11
$17,279.04
$1,576.95
$120,451.84
$250,804.45
$559,969.81
$135,082.39
$37,696.18
$60,989.70
$29,149.22
$2,547,010.62
$30,792.94
$16,557,025.42

# OF PAYMENTS
3
138
103
24
7,147
1,918
749
38
9
3
1,677
8,946
88
96
15
71
49
156
7,758
54
46

102
11
258
610
1,598
342
16
104
106
8,019
140
40,400

# OF
CLAIMS

PAID

1

12

5

3

265

75

32

6

1

1

103

404

A B D O NW

384

w U1 NN O

11
42
84
23

486

1,989



	TOTALS BY AGENCY

