State of Nebraska

Department of Administrative Services - Risk Management Division

Worker's Compensation Payment made druing 2020 Calendar Year Pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. Sec. 48-1,104

			# OF
AGENCY	TOTAL PAID	# OF PAYMENTS	CLAIMS PAID
DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE	\$161.27	3	1
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	\$30,369.11	138	12
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES	\$37,677.47	103	5
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	\$1,967.08	24	3
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	\$5,207,102.66	7,147	265
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS	\$567,280.39	1,918	75
DEPT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	\$185,423.62	749	32
DEPT OF AGRICULTURE	\$156,689.46	38	6
DEPT OF BANKING AND FINANCE	\$2,929.90	9	1
FOSTER CARE REVIEW BOARD	\$5,484.35	3	1
GAME AND PARKS	\$653,706.53	1,677	103
HHS	\$2,703,777.97	8,946	404
HISTORY NEBRASKA	\$57,256.30	88	3
LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL	\$50,550.47	96	2
NE COMMISS LAW ENFORCEMENT	\$715.25	15	3
NE COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND	\$7,934.46	71	4
NE DEPART OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL	\$39,807.77	49	4
NE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	\$63,161.79	156	4
NE DEPT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICE	\$2,970,767.48	7,758	384
NE ED TELECOMM COMMISSION	\$5,087.25	54	6
NE PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT	\$17,429.59	46	2
NE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	\$942.11	6	2
NEBRASKA BRAND COMMITTEE	\$17,279.04	102	5
NEBRASKA FIRE MARSHAL	\$1,576.95	11	3
NEBRASKA MILITARY DEPARTMENT	\$120,451.84	258	11
NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGE SYSTEM	\$250,804.45	610	42
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL	\$559,969.81	1,598	84
NEBRASKA SUPREME COURT	\$135,082.39	342	23
OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMIS	\$37,696.18	16	1
PARDON/PAROLE BOARD	\$60,989.70	104	3
STATE ELECTRICAL DIVISION	\$29,149.22	106	7
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA	\$2,547,010.62	8,019	486
WORKERS' COMPENSATION COURT	\$30,792.94	140	2
Grand Total	\$16,557,025.42	40,400	1,989